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Retail Prices
Audi of America, Inc.
Effective: 01-June-06

2007 Audi A3 3.2

Order
Code

8PA51L

6W3
6W9

PAW

PX3

PQS
Qv
3FB

4X4

PNN

N1A

Key:

Specifications, equipment, options and prices are subject to change without notice. Some items may be unavailable when the vehicle is built.

Model Transmission

A3 3.2 Auto DSG

Front License Plate Holder
Front Grille Filler Panel

Metallic / Pearl Effect Paint
Sold Order Only Paint

Cold Weather Package
Heated Front Seats
Ski Sack
Heated Windshield Washer Nozzles
Heated Exterior Mirrors

Technology Package

B-Xenon headlights with Adaptive Front Lighting System
Bluetooth Phone Preparation

18-Inch 14-Spoke Alloy Wheels of quattro GmbH w/ High Perf. Tires
Sirius® Satellite Radio

Open Sky System

Rear Side Airbags

Audi Navigation Plus

Premium Vienna Leather

Destination Charge

O = Optional NA = Not Available
S = Standard NC = No Charge

Prices exclude destination charges, registration and dealer delivery charges.

Intro 2007 MY Prices

Drivetrain

quattro®

Suggested
Retail

$ 33,980

NC
NC

450
750

700

1,250

1,000
350
1,100

350
1,950

800

720



