

## 2007 Audi A3 3.2

rder ode	Model	Transmission	Drivetrain	Suggested Retail	
PA51L	A3 3.2	Auto DSG	quattro®	\$ 33,980	
			<u>3.2</u>		
6W3 6W9	Front License Plate Holder Front Grille Filler Panel		0 0	NC NC	
	Metallic / Pearl Effect Paint Sold Order Only Paint		0 0	450 750	
PAW	<u>Cold Weather Pac</u> Heated Front Se Ski Sack Heated Windshi Heated Exterior	eats ield Washer Nozzles	0	700	
PX3	Technology Packa	age hts with Adaptive Front Lighting System	0	1,250	
	Bluetooth Phone				
PQS	18-Inch 14-Spoke Alloy Wheels of quattro GmbH w/ High Perf. Tires		0	1,000	
QV8	Sirius® Satellite Radio		0	350	
3FB	Open Sky System		0	1,100	
4X4	Rear Side Airbags		0	350	
PNN	Audi Navigation Plus		0	1,950	
N1A	Premium Vienna Leather		0	800	
	Destination Charge			720	

NA = Not Available NC = No Charge O = Optional S = Standard Key:

Specifications, equipment, options and prices are subject to change without notice. Some items may be unavailable when the vehicle is built. Prices exclude destination charges, registration and dealer delivery charges. Intro 2007 MY Prices